SNSERIES
SN-P, M, E, SUP SPECIFICATIONS 1Ø
MODEL
RATED VOLTAGE
(AC/DC)
RATED CURRENT
LEAKAGE CURRENT
(60Hz)
TEMPERATURE RISE
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
APPROVAL
SN-02P 250V Max 2A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-03P 250V Max 3A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-06P 250V Max 6A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-M1H-CM 250V Max 1A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-M3H-CM 250V Max 3A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-M6H-CM 250V Max 6A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-E5H-CM 250V Max 5A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-E6H-CM 250V Max 6A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-E10H-CM 250V Max 10A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-E15H-CM 250V Max 15A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SN-E20H-CM 250V Max 20A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL,C-UL,CE
SUP-E30H-CM 250V Max 30A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃
SUP-E40H-CM 250V Max 40A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃
SUP-E50H-CM 250V Max 50A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃
SUP-E60H-CM 250V Max 60A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃
SUP-E70H-CM 250V Max 70A 0.5mA Max 40℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃
200 ORIENT ELECTRONICS
SN SERIES
Orient Electronics
SN-E��H-CM FEATURE
Good attenuation characteristics high
voltage impulse
Suitable for the products that must
conform to FCC, FTZ
Low leakage
APPLICATION
Industrial equipments
Personal computer & peripherals
Digital equipments
MODE(COMMON MODE)
Rated current
Series name
ORDERING INFORMATION